DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1996

RANK DOG BB G1 G2 G BIS PTS
1 Ch. Bersobel's Magic Mirage 8 656
2 Ch. Berngold Venus Mirage 26 623
3 Ch. Mentmore's Black Sage 22 314
4 Ch. Katley's Northern Exposure 12 276
5 Ch. Rumcay's Edwardii Brunus 20 193
6 Ch. Allsgold's Christmas Baer 24 184
7 Ch. Maximum Avalanche V Mt Tops 175
8 Ch. Allsgolds Harley V Vonberner 127
9 Ch. Santis Nobel Deija 122

10 Ch. Allsgold's Bright Star 1
11 Ch. Littlebear's Echo Molly

12 Tanzenbar Extra Extra

13 Ch. Littlebears Alpine Bigfoot

14 Gruezi Rosenlaui Dream

15 1Iris Miradel

16 Ch. Kameridge's Glidin' Bolder

17 Ch. Blakoke's High Alps Teyl

18 Schmucki Udo Peneloppe

19 Ch. Bayard

20 Ch. A Microb Lenteroche Of Franco
21 Ch. Sanmarco's Sweet As Sugar

22 Swissviews All Canadian Dack

22 Ch. Sundances All Hans On Deck

23 Ch. Rumcay's Ensign Morgan

23 Amber's Bergesse Shale

23 Ch. Bev's Kimberlite Cornerstone
23 Sandusky A Gem I Em Castlmtn

24 Ch. Lowenzehn's Reason To Believe
24 Tristan's Handsome Hansi (DX

25 De Li's Legacy Continues

25 Sandusky Castlemtn Alpenglow

26 Paragon-a Sebastian Of Bridlewood
27 Ch. Silbertahl's Riding Mountain
27 Littlebear's Big Dilemma

27 Ch. Windy Knob's Night Owl

27 Ch. Hidden Valley G Zodiacs Star
27 Windy Knob's Free Spirit

28 Ch. Sascha's Beaumont CD

28 Timoria's Stop The Presses

28 Villairns Northern Reflections

28 Ch. Lowenzehn's Gentle Giant

29 Ch. Swiss Stars Wherefor Art Thou CD
29 Tirass V.D. Reitgass

29 Ch. Alpental's Annapurna

30 Erko Von Der Landscheider Muhle
30 Ch. Clearwater's Gozntitevstrmwke
30 Cowing Jodi's Image V Blakoke

30 Pike's Fiddler On The Woof

S S SIS S S S S S SIS SIS I S S S S SIS I SIS IS IS I S I S S SIS I SIS IS IS I SIS SIS I SIS IS IOV S BN S I S I SIS SIS I NI
0 0000000000000 OROONNROOSORLr PAON
SIS SIS IS S S S SIS S S I SIS S S S SIS SIS IS IS I S S SIS SIS IS IS IS IS S SIS I SIS IS IS IS TSI ST VRS N N Y
S P00 OO0 OOORRORRPROORNRLROR R, L, ANWR R
ISESESISESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESESE S SR SRS S
=
N

P UTWWNNNRPEPENUWNEPRPPOLONWPANWPAPDPDPDPDPNUVTWPAEANNUTWPDEWNWNPRERPOSOONO

Ul U1 UTUTOY OO N NI NI NNO00 0000 000 OO



30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Kadoo's Gannon Va Santera

Ch. Oberland's Stabo King Kari
Meadow Wood Supreme Contessa
Swissview's Happy Yodeler
Sandusky's Haden V Castlemtn
Sascha's Grace

Berngold Stabo's Request

Ch. High Alps Power Of Love

Ch. Vinland's Sigurd Syr (D

Ch. Alpenblick's Hjera V Oberland
Ch. Glory's Bonaire V Wodan

Ch. Keke's Fly Me To The Moon
De-1i's TNT At Mysticbear

J And N Calypso Alpenglow

Rumcay First Choice V Wildhorn
Swisskiss Diamond In The Ruf

Ch. Thorgie Of B.C. Bev's

Chima Solvere Von Ebnet
Labernese's Bumble Bee
Blackrock's Jezebel V Mtn Gold
Anderlea's Dazzling Ruby

Ch. Ursamajor's Stellar Bandit (D
Esquire's Banner In The Sky

Ch. Heidi-Ho Brig Of Switzerland
Majanco Oro Louis

Silbertahl's Return To Sender
Silbertah's Tango Tango
Chasseron's Amazing Grace

Castle Mtn Aboutime Sandusky
Vines Baldric 0'Behpol Pines
Disels' Bull Dozer Two

Ch. Felicity Von Der Bauernbreite
Ch. Littlebear's Swedish Aspen
Ch. Sennenhof Backcountry Nicco CD
Vinland's Valhalla Blassi
Labernese Nellie

Swissview's Bonnie Lassie
Kasimir Von Der Maerchenstrasse
Anderlea's Sir Galahad

Seppala's Hugo

Diesel's Syrena Tatiana
Oberland's My Life O'Reilly

Ch. Allgolds My Fair Lady

Ch. Diesel's Bull Dozer
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